Compare Responses

Event #: 11106 Event Name: Holiday Decorations Number Of Lines: 6

Status: Pending award

Jubilee Decor, LLC
Grant Holley

Performance Evaluation Score 0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 76,813.75000
Total Event Score 0.00000

Line 1:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 275.0000 EA 275.0000

Unit price 101.6500
Extended price 27,953.75

AOC

Total bid 27,953.75

Net unit price 101.65000

Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail One Unit = 15' Section
Vendor ltem 15FT BRANCHED GARLAND, ANTHEM
Vendor Item Description 15ft Branched Garland
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 450.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
450.0000
64.5400
29,043.00

29,043.00
64.54000
0.00

ANTHEM GREENERY, 3FT UNLIT WREAT
3ft Unlit Wreath

Line 3:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
100.0000
37.4600
3,746.00

3,746.00
37.46000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

Unit = one 12" bow
12" 4-LOOP BOW OUTDURA
12" 4-Loop Bow Outdura

Line 4:0Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
300.0000
49.5700
14,871.00

14,871.00
49.57000
0.00

One Unit = One Bow
18" 4-LOOP BOW OUTDURA
18" 4-Loop Bow QOutdura

Line 5:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 400.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
400.0000
0.0000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid 0.00

Net unit price 0.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detsail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 1,200.0000
Extended price 1,200.00
AOC

Total bid 1,200.00
Net unit price 1,200.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem FREIGHT
Vendor Item Description Freight Charges
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