

# Compare Responses

Event #: 11106

Event Name: Holiday Decorations

Number Of Lines: 6

Status: Pending award

Performance Evaluation Score	Jubilee Decor, LLC Grant Holley 0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines) 76,813.75000
Total Event Score	0.00000
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 275.0000 EA	275.0000
Unit price	101.6500
Extended price	27,953.75
AOC	
Total bid	27,953.75
Net unit price	101.65000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	One Unit = 15' Section
Vendor Item	15FT BRANCHED GARLAND, ANTHEM
Vendor Item Description	15ft Branched Garland

Line 2:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 450.0000 EA	450.0000
Unit price	64.5400
Extended price	29,043.00
AOC	
Total bid	29,043.00
Net unit price	64.54000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	ANTHEM GREENERY, 3FT UNLIT WREAT
Vendor Item Description	3ft Unlit Wreath
Line 3:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000
Unit price	37.4600
Extended price	3,746.00
AOC	
Total bid	3,746.00
Net unit price	37.46000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

<b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Unit = one 12" bow 12" 4-LOOP BOW OUTDURA 12" 4-Loop Bow Outdura
<b>Line 4:Open: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 300.0000 EA</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b> <b>Total bid</b> <b>Net unit price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 300.0000 49.5700 14,871.00  14,871.00 49.57000 0.00   One Unit = One Bow 18" 4-LOOP BOW OUTDURA 18" 4-Loop Bow Outdura
<b>Line 5:Open: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 400.0000 EA</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b>	0.0000 400.0000 0.0000 0.00

<b>Total bid</b>	0.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	0.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 6:Open: Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	1,200.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	1,200.00
<b>AOC</b>	
<b>Total bid</b>	1,200.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	1,200.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	FREIGHT
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Freight Charges